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GERMAN EDITION

ESPECIFICACION TECNICA

POTENCIA
EFICENCIA
CONSUMO
SALIDA DE AIRE CALIENTE

PESO

TEMPERATURADE LOS
GASES DE COMBUSTION

COMBUSTIBLE

7-14 KW
87%

3,5 KG/H
4 X @ 100 MM
282 KG
186° C

LA LENA/BRIQUETA

710.00

DIAMETRO DE LA TUBERIA @ 200 MM
CcO 0.076 %
GARANTIA 5 YEARS
1125.00 455.00
1025.00
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745.00

515.00

615.00

1490.00

1490.00

165.00
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540.00

DIMENSIONES TOTALES

ALTURA
PROFUNDIDAD
ANCHURA

flanne

BimSchV
Stufe 2
& A
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2022

200.00

100.00

1 o0

1125.00




